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International Competition

"9 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 24-30.03.2018

Technical Delegate: Mr. Jerzy MADEJ

Chairman, Jury of Appeal: Mr. Jerzy MADEJ

Chairman,  RTS Jury: Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK

Rifle  Jury: Mr. Andrzej KIJOWSKI

Jury of the Competition

Copetition Director: Mr. Robert PIETRUCH

CARTIFICATE

This certifies that the Shooting Competition took place from 24th to 30th March 2018 at the International 

Competition "9 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska" in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the 

International Shooting Federation - ISSF - and the results produced in the event are true and correct.



International Competition

"9 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 24-30.03.2018

3 
P

o
si

ti
o

n

A
ir

 R
if

le
 6

0

3 
P

o
si

ti
o

n

P
ro

n
e 

60

3 
P

o
si

ti
o

n

A
ir

 R
if

le
 6

0

3 
P

o
si

ti
o

n

P
ro

n
e 

60

1 NAGAY Agnieszka POLAND X X X X

2 BOGACKA Sylwia POLAND X X X X

3 KOCHAŃSKA Natalia POLAND X X X

4 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POLAND X

5 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POLAND x X X X

6 KOWALCZYK Karolina POLAND X X X x

7 BUCZEK Klaudia POLAND X X X X

8 CYBULSKA Marta POLAND X X X X

9 MALOTKA-TRZEBIATOWSKA Diana POLAND X X X X

10 TWARDOSZ Izabela POLAND X X X X

11 BARTNIK Tomasz POLAND X X X X

12 WOJTASIAK Maciej POLAND X X X

13 MAJKA Marcin POLAND X X X X

14 JASIECKI Bartłomiej POLAND X X X X

15 PIERKO Mateusz POLAND X X X X

16 PORWISIAK Paweł POLAND X X X X

17 RATAJCZAK Rafał POLAND X X X

18 KOWALEWICZ Maciej POLAND X X X X

19 KRUK Jakub POLAND X X X

20 MASŁOWSKI Mikołaj POLAND X X X

21 SADOWSKI Kacper POLAND X X X X

22 PUKACZ Jakub POLAND X X X X

23 SZUTKO Aleksandra POLAND X X X X

24 BYKOWSKA Weronika POLAND X X X X

25 BOBER Wiktoria POLAND X X X X

26 GRZYBOWSKA Julia POLAND X X X X

27 PIOTROWSKA Julia POLAND X X X X

28 KOZŁOWSKA Julia POLAND X X X X

29 BĄCLER Julia POLAND X X X

30 MODRZYK Barbara POLAND X X X

31 JABŁOŃSKA Grażyna WAWEL Kraków X X

32 KWAŚNIAK Natalia GRYF Słupski x x X X

33 SZABIAN Norbert HUNGARY X X X

34 SMOL Filip PIAST Bieruń X

35 CHMIELEWSKA Anna PIAST Bieruń X

36 BOICHUK Ewelina PIAST Bieruń X

37 SMOL Wojciech PIAST Bieruń X

38 KOCUREK Paulina PIAST Bieruń X

39 PTASZKOWSKA Ewelina PIAST Bieruń X

40 DURKOVIC Bojan CROATIA X X X X

41 MIKUCJAN Andrija CROATIA X X X X

Men Women
Rifle

Entry List

Rk Name Nat
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42 ŁUKASZYK Rafał ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz X X X

43 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz X X X X

44 FRIESKE Piotr ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz X X X X

45 VARGA Miroslav SLOVAKIA X

46 BURDA Andrzej ALU-PRO Opole X

47 ROSŁON Weronika DRAGON Siedlce X X X x

48 RAVANI Jaykumar INDIA X

49 GRETA Ramonaite LITHUANIA X X X X

50 DEBEVEC Rajmond SLOVENIA X X X

51 MARKOJA Robert SLOVENIA X X X X

52 PETELINEK Jakob SLOVENIA X X X X

53 KANDARE Erik SLOVENIA X X X X

54 DVORSAK Ziva SLOVENIA X X X

55 FEVZER Katarina SLOVENIA X X X X

56 CADEK Zdenek SLOVAKIA X X X X

57 STOŻEK Zofia ŚLĄSK Wrocław X x X

58 KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksandra ŚLĄSK Wrocław x x

59 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Julia ŚLĄSK Wrocław x X

60 GUZIKOWAKA Natalia ŚLĄSK Wrocław X x X

61 KUŁAKOWSKA Kaolina ŚLĄSK Wrocław X X

62 SUSZCZYŃSKI Aleksander ŚLĄSK Wrocław x X x x

63 HRCKULAK David CZECH REPUBLIC X X X

64 PRIVRATSKY Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC X X X X

65 MAZUROVA Nikola CZECH REPUBLIC X X X

66 FOISTOVA Nikola CZECH REPUBLIC X X X

67 DUDOVA Lucie CZECH REPUBLIC X X X

68 BRAZDOVA Lucie CZECH REPUBLIC X X X

69 VOGNAROVA Gabriela CZECH REPUBLIC X X X

70 BRABCOVA Aneta CZECH REPUBLIC X X X

71 KARASOVA Sara CZECH REPUBLIC X X X X

72 CIPRO Adam CZECH REPUBLIC X X X

73 HAMAN Vaclav CZECH REPUBLIC X X X X

74 ŚWIĘTY Jacek GROT Płock X

75 PACUK Piotr KALIBER Białystok X X X X

76 WIELGOMAS Szymon LIDER-MICUS Lębork X X X X

77 CZERWIŃSKI Tadeusz UR Jawor X

78 SZUSZCZUŃSKI Piotr LEGIA Warszawa X

79 MATUSZEWSKI Szymon AGAT Złotoryja X X X X

80 ROMAŃCZYK Daniel AGAT Złotoryja X X X X

81 CHOLEWA Michał AGAT Złotoryja X X

82 LEMAŃSKI Bartłomiej ŚLĄSK Wrocław X

83 MATKOWSKI Mirosław ŚLĄSK Wrocław X

84 BORKOWSKA Justyna ŚLĄSK Wrocław X

85 PAWUL Tomasz ŚLĄSK Wrocław x x x
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Jury Nat Gen

Appeal POL Mr. Jerzy MADEJ M Chairman

POL Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK W Member

POL Mr. Tomasz ŁUKASZEWSKI M Member

Rifle Range POL Mr. Krzysztof KISIEL M Chairman

POL Mrs. Joanna BUBLEWICZ W Member

POL Mrs. Natalia KRÓL W Member

Technical Delegate PZSS POL Mr. Jerzy MADEJ M Chairman

Competition POL Mr. Andrzej KIJOWSKI M Chairman

POL Mr. Grzegorz PIETRZYK M Member

POL Mr. Robert PIETRUCH M Member

Technical Staff POL Mr. Mariusz PYSZ-KRASOWSKI M Chairman

POL Mr. Andrzej SUSŁOWICZ M Member

Name

Juries
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09:00 - 16:00

16:00

Final

07:00 07:15 -10:00  Rifle 3 Positions Men

 Final Hall 10:30 10:45 -13:30  Rifle 3 Positions Men 21:15

50m 14:00 14:15 -17:00  Rifle 3 Positions Women

17:30 17:45 -20:30  Rifle 3 Positions Women 21:15

Final

09:00 09:15 -10:30  Air Rifle 60 Men

 Air Rifle 60 Men 14:30

 Air Rifle 60 Women

13:00 13:15 - 14:30  Air Rifle 60 Women 15:30

Final

07:00 07:15 -10:00  Rifle 3 Positions Men

 Final Hall 10:30 10:45 -13:30  Rifle 3 Positions Men 21:15

50m 14:00 14:15 -17:00  Rifle 3 Positions Women

17:30 17:45 -20:30  Rifle 3 Positions 21:15

Final

09:00 09:15 -10:05  Prone 60 Open

 Final Hall 10:00 10:15 -11:05  Prone 60 Open

50m 11:30 11:45 -12:35  Prone 60 Open

13:00 13:15 -14:05  Prone 60 Open 15:30

10m 12:00 12:10 -13:00  Air Rifle MIX 14:30

Website

Wednesday 28.03.2018

Thursday  29.03.2018

Competiton 

Organizer

WKS „Śląsk” Sekcja Strzelecka, 52-018 Wrocław, ul. Świątnicka 36

Robert Pietruch tel. 71 342 54 55

wks.wroclaw.pl

Monday 26.03.2018

Tuesday  27.03.2018

10m 11:00 11:15 -12:30

Competition Program

Sunday 25.03.2018

Training

Technical Meeting

http://wks.wroclaw.pl/kalendarz/puchar-wiosny-05-08-04/
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I II III IV Total I II III IV Total I II III IV Total

1 BARTNIK Tomasz POLAND 96 98 99 100 393 100 99 97 99 395 98 100 99 97 394 1182 61 E

2 HRCKULAK David CZECH REPUBLIC 99 97 96 98 390 97 99 100 99 395 98 99 98 96 391 1176 64 H

3 MARKOJA Robert SLOVENIA 99 100 100 97 396 98 99 100 98 395 89 95 98 93 375 1166 54 A

4 DEBEVEC Rajmond SLOVENIA 97 97 94 96 384 100 99 100 100 399 98 93 96 94 381 1164 57 F

5 KOWALEWICZ Maciej POLAND 95 97 95 94 381 99 100 100 98 397 99 96 96 92 383 1161 57 C

6 ŁUKASZYK Rafał ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 92 97 94 96 379 99 96 98 99 392 96 99 98 96 389 1160 45 G

7 PRIVRATSKY Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC 97 95 97 98 387 97 99 99 99 394 97 97 95 89 378 1159 54 D

8 CIPRO Adam CZECH REPUBLIC 96 96 96 98 386 99 100 99 100 398 93 92 96 92 373 1157 44 B

9 PORWISIAK Paweł POLAND 96 95 97 93 381 99 100 99 100 398 91 97 93 96 377 1156 47

10 PIERKO Mateusz POLAND 97 94 91 98 380 100 100 98 100 398 93 96 92 96 377 1155 39

11 KANDARE Erik SLOVENIA 96 97 97 98 388 99 98 97 99 393 94 97 92 91 374 1155 36

12 JASIECKI Bartłomiej POLAND 96 95 96 95 382 99 99 100 100 398 95 92 95 92 374 1154 53

13 CADEK Zdenek SLOVAKIA 97 98 96 96 387 98 100 100 100 398 94 93 91 91 369 1154 48

14 MAJKA Marcin POLAND 93 97 93 96 379 100 99 100 99 398 92 98 94 91 375 1152 50

15 FRIESKE Piotr ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 95 98 96 93 382 98 99 97 96 390 94 93 95 96 378 1150 38

16 WOJTASIAK Maciej POLAND 97 96 96 97 386 96 97 98 100 391 95 89 94 93 371 1148 42

17 MIKUCJAN Andrija CROATIA 92 95 96 98 381 97 98 97 96 388 91 97 97 94 379 1148 38

18 WIELGOMAS Szymon LIDER-MICUS Lębork 94 94 95 97 380 98 99 99 95 391 94 93 96 93 376 1147 41

19 PACUK Piotr KALIBER Białystok 97 95 95 95 382 98 98 100 98 394 93 92 93 92 370 1146 43

20 DURKOVIC Bojan CROATIA 96 98 93 93 380 97 97 99 98 391 93 91 95 93 372 1143 46

21 PETELINEK Jakob SLOVENIA 97 92 88 93 370 98 99 96 99 392 93 90 92 92 367 1129 34

22 MATUSZEWSKI Szymon AGAT Złotoryja 93 93 91 93 370 93 93 96 96 378 90 92 91 89 362 1110 24

23 MASŁOWSKI Mikołaj POLAND 94 94 93 91 372 94 94 96 96 380 90 85 91 89 355 1107 24

24 KRUK Jakub POLAND 90 92 87 93 362 96 94 93 97 380 88 91 91 91 361 1103 21

25 ROMAŃCZYK Daniel AGAT Złotoryja 89 88 93 93 363 98 99 99 98 394 88 85 85 87 345 1102 31

26 PAWUL Tomasz ŚLĄSK Wrocław 91 87 88 91 357 97 94 97 94 382 84 92 92 88 356 1095 26

27 SADOWSKI Kacper POLAND 86 94 95 94 369 98 93 97 94 382 85 88 83 86 342 1093 26

28 RATAJCZAK Rafał POLAND 86 91 88 91 356 94 94 92 91 371 91 91 89 85 356 1083 13

29 SUSZCZYŃSKI Aleksander ŚLĄSK Wrocław 87 89 87 88 351 92 96 94 90 372 83 87 85 85 340 1063 18

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK

Total 10x Final
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EVENT no.1

3 Positions Men  26.03.2018

R
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Name Nat
Kneeling Prone Standing
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Rank Name Nat Kn Pr Total

1 152.0 309.0 410.2 420.7 431.4 441.8 448.1 458.6

50.1 52.4 50.2 10.5 10.7 10.4 6.3 10.5

50.6 52.3 51.0

51.3 52.3

2 152.9 308.8 408.1 418.1 428.7 438.7 447.7 457.5

52.1 52.6 48.1 10.0 10.6 10.0 9.0 9.8

50.4 50.9 51.2

50.4 52.4

3 150.7 305.4 403.9 414.4 424.7 434.9 442.5

49.8 51.3 48.2 10.5 10.3 10.2 7.6

49.0 52.0 50.3

51.9 51.4

4 150.2 305.0 404.1 413.5 424.0 434.6

50.0 51.7 48.4 9.4 10.5 10.6

50.8 50.8 50.7

49.4 52.3

154.1 309.5 405.0 413.9 422.7

5 50.8 52.3 49.0 8.9 8.8

51.6 50.5 46.5

51.7 52.6

149.8 303.0 403.1 413.5

6 49.4 50.2 50.6 10.4

49.3 52.0 49.5

51.1 51.0

148.3 302.0 401.6

7 48.0 49.7 50.3

51.0 51.4 49.3

49.3 52.6

141.0 295.2 395.3

8 46.5 50.6 50.1

44.5 51.9 50.0

50.0 51.7

ŁUKASZYK

Rafał

CZECH 

REPUBLIC

 JURY RTS

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK

POLANDBARTNIK

Tomasz

CIPRO

Adam

CZECH 

REPUBLIC

PRIVRATSKY

Jiri

CZECH 

REPUBLIC

ZAWISZA 

Bydgoszcz

HRCKULAK

David

POLAND

Protokół nr 1a

Final 3 Position Men 26.03.2018

Standing - Elimination

SLOVENIADEBEVEC

Rajmond

KOWALEWICZ

Maciej

MARKOJA

Robert

SLOVENIA

VIIIVIIIVIII



International Competition

"9 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 24-30.03.2018

Remarks

Protokół nr 1a

Final 3 Position Men 26.03.2018



International Competition

"9 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 24-30.03.2018

 

 

 

 

 

 SO

 

 



International Competition

"9 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 24-30.03.2018

I II III IV Tota

l
I II III IV Tota

l
I II III IV Tota

l
1 BRAZDOVA Lucie CZECH REPUBLIC 97 95 97 98 387 99 100 99 99 397 96 96 99 97 388 1172 56 E

2 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POLAND 93 98 98 97 386 100 100 99 98 397 97 96 95 97 385 1168 61 H

3 KARASOVA Sara CZECH REPUBLIC 98 95 95 95 383 100 100 100 100 400 95 96 97 96 384 1167 51 A

4 DVORSAK Ziva SLOVENIA 94 95 96 99 384 99 96 99 99 393 94 98 98 99 389 1166 60 F

5 MAZUROVA Nikola CZECH REPUBLIC 96 97 99 97 389 97 100 98 99 394 96 98 92 96 382 1165 61 C

6 BRABCOVA Aneta CZECH REPUBLIC 99 96 94 92 381 97 100 100 98 395 98 97 95 98 388 1164 58 G

7 FOISTOVA Nikola CZECH REPUBLIC 95 94 99 96 384 98 99 99 99 395 92 99 98 95 384 1163 53 D

8 KOWALCZYK Karolina POLAND 98 97 98 95 388 98 98 100 100 396 92 94 94 95 375 1159 51 B

9 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POLAND 95 95 94 95 379 99 99 98 98 394 97 94 96 95 382 1155 44

10 KOLARIKOVA Katerina CZECH REPUBLIC 95 96 98 98 387 98 100 99 99 396 95 96 93 88 372 1155 34

11 SZUTKO Aleksandra POLAND 97 98 96 92 383 95 99 99 98 391 92 97 96 95 380 1154 46

12 NAGAY Agnieszka POLAND 92 98 99 97 386 98 97 97 97 389 95 94 93 95 377 1152 48

13 TWARDOSZ Izabela POLAND 95 95 96 93 379 98 98 98 100 394 97 93 96 92 378 1151 43

14 KOCHAŃSKA Natalia POLAND 94 95 91 96 376 97 99 100 100 396 93 94 96 94 377 1149 37

15 DUDOVA Lucie CZECH REPUBLIC 95 97 95 95 382 100 97 97 98 392 90 98 95 91 374 1148 48

17 GRZYBOWSKA Julia POLAND 98 95 94 95 382 97 95 98 96 386 96 91 94 93 374 1142 41

18 BOGACKA Sylwia POLAND 96 92 98 94 380 98 95 98 94 385 95 95 95 92 377 1142 27

19 BOBER Wiktoria POLAND 89 90 95 90 364 100 98 97 99 394 98 97 94 94 383 1141 46

20 ROSŁON Weronika DRAGON Siedlce 96 96 92 91 375 98 97 98 94 387 93 93 96 96 378 1140 30

21 BYKOWSKA Weronika POLAND 96 96 96 95 383 98 98 98 99 393 88 87 93 95 363 1139 37

22 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 91 92 94 95 372 99 100 98 99 396 90 95 94 90 369 1137 41

23 BĄCLER Julia POLAND 94 98 95 94 381 100 97 94 100 391 93 94 89 89 365 1137 38

24 MALOTKA-TRZEBIATOWSKA Diana POLAND 94 91 95 93 373 99 98 97 96 390 94 95 88 95 372 1135 35

25 PIOTROWSKA Julia POLAND 91 96 93 90 370 97 97 99 96 389 94 94 92 95 375 1134 22

26 CYBULSKA Marta POLAND 89 93 93 91 366 98 100 96 99 393 92 94 92 91 369 1128 34

27 FEVZER Katarina SLOVENIA 91 95 93 93 372 97 96 92 97 382 93 93 96 92 374 1128 31

28 KOZŁOWSKA Julia POLAND 90 96 90 95 371 97 98 97 95 387 91 89 90 95 365 1123 32

29 BUCZEK Klaudia POLAND 90 93 92 93 368 97 94 97 97 385 94 90 93 92 369 1122 29

30 MODRZYK Barbara POLAND 96 86 88 92 362 96 99 96 99 390 91 91 91 93 366 1118 31

31 KWAŚNIAK Natalia GRYF Słupski 94 93 93 95 375 97 96 96 95 384 92 92 87 88 359 1118 27

32 KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksandra ŚLĄSK Wrocław 87 92 87 93 359 94 95 95 93 377 93 91 93 88 365 1101 19

33 GRETA Ramonaite LITHUANIA 93 95 94 88 370 93 94 94 94 375 88 91 86 87 352 1097 21

34 GUZIKOWSKA Natalia ŚLĄSK Wrocław 89 87 89 89 354 89 94 96 96 375 84 86 92 91 353 1082 19

35 KUŁAKOWSKA Karolina ŚLĄSK Wrocław 91 89 91 84 355 92 93 95 94 374 90 83 86 87 346 1075 21

 JURY RTS

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK

Nat
Kneeling Prone Standing

Total 10x

EVENT no.2

3 Positions Women  26.03.2018

R
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Name Final
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Rank Name Nat Kn Pr Total Remarks

1 152.0 307.9 407.6 417.2 427.4 437.3 448.1 458.3

50.9 51.8 49.8 9.6 10.2 9.9 10.8 10.2

50.1 52.3 49.9

51.0 51.8

2 154.5 309.1 409.4 419.5 428.9 438.6 448.0 458.1

52.4 52.0 49.3 10.1 9.4 9.7 9.4 10.1

51.7 50.7 51.0
50.4 51.9

3 151.9 307.4 407.0 417.2 426.7 435.9 446.4

50.2 52.1 49.8 10.2 9.5 9.2 10.5

50.9 52.3 49.8

50.8 51.1

4 150.3 304.8 404.8 414.4 425.0 434.7

50.5 52.5 50.0 9.6 10.6 9.7

48.5 50.9 50.0

51.3 51.1

5 151.4 302.7 403.3 412.8 422.0

49.6 50.1 50.8 9.5 9.2

50.0 50.2 49.8

51.8 51.0

6 151.5 306.5 402.6 411.7

49.4 52.1 49.5 9.1

50.8 52.8 46.6

51.3 50.1

7 145.9 301.8 400.5

49.0 51.8 50.2

48.8 52.6 48.5

48.1 51.5

8 144.3 299.6 396.7

49.0 51.6 48.1

48.7 52.4 49.0

46.6 51.3

 JURY RTS

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK

POLAND

CZECH 

REPUBLIC

POLAND

CZECH 

REPUBLIC

EVENT no.2a

BRAZDOVA

Lucie

MAZUROVA

Nikola

KOWALCZYK

Karolina

KARASOVA

Sara

BRABCOVA

Aneta

SLOVENIA

CZECH 

REPUBLIC

Final 3 Position Women 26.03.2018

STANKIEWICZ

Aneta

Standing - Elimination

DVORSAK

Ziva

FOISTOVA

Nikola

CZECH 

REPUBLIC

CZECH 

REPUBLIC

VIIIVIIIVIII
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Rank Name Nat I II III IV V VI Total Final
Remark

s

1 BARTNIK Tomasz POLAND 104,3 103,3 104,6 105,3 104,4 105,2 627,1 H

2 PRIVRATSKY Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC 101,6 105,8 103,4 102,6 104,8 105,5 623,7 F

3 HRCKULAK David CZECH REPUBLIC 103,2 104,0 102,5 103,0 104,6 105,3 622,6 D

4 MIKUCJAN Andrija CROATIA 103,6 104,4 101,9 102,4 104,1 104,3 620,7 G

5 CIPRO Adam CZECH REPUBLIC 102,1 104,2 104,0 102,2 104,6 103,4 620,5 C

6 KOWALEWICZ Maciej POLAND 103,8 104,1 104,2 102,2 102,2 103,7 620,2 E

7 ŁUKASZYK Rafał ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 102,0 102,8 104,1 103,0 103,6 103,5 619,0 A

8 PACUK Piotr KALIBER Białystok 102,0 102,3 103,7 102,9 103,3 102,3 616,5 B

9 FRIESKE Piotr ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 102,2 103,6 101,6 104,2 103,1 101,5 616,2

10 PIERKO Mateusz POLAND 103,4 101,9 101,9 102,7 103,1 103,1 616,1

11 CADEK Zdenek SLOVAKIA 102,8 103,7 103,2 102,3 102,0 101,5 615,5

13 WIELGOMAS Szymon LIDER-MICUS Lębork 102,6 103,2 101,1 102,5 103,3 102,6 615,3

14 JASIECKI Bartłomiej POLAND 101,3 104,4 101,4 104,0 101,7 102,2 615,0

15 PETELINEK Jakob SLOVENIA 101,6 101,8 102,5 103,6 102,1 103,3 614,9

16 KANDARE Erik SLOVENIA 102,1 101,8 101,3 102,7 102,7 103,7 614,3

17 MARKOJA Robert SLOVENIA 101,5 103,6 102,1 102,5 100,8 101,9 612,4

18 PORWISIAK Paweł POLAND 99,8 100,3 104,0 101,9 102,0 103,4 611,4

19 RAVANI Jaykumar INDIA 100,1 103,0 102,5 103,3 100,2 101,0 610,1

20 WOJTASIAK Maciej POLAND 100,6 98,7 100,9 101,2 101,5 103,4 606,3

21 RATAJCZAK Rafał POLAND 99,0 99,9 101,8 101,6 99,4 103,1 604,8

22 MAJKA Marcin POLAND 101,7 96,0 100,1 103,1 102,8 99,3 603,0

24 SADOWSKI Kacper POLAND 99,6 99,0 100,7 100,2 101,7 100,5 601,7

25 KRUK Jakub POLAND 97,9 98,9 98,9 104,6 98,3 101,1 599,7

26 ROMAŃCZYK Daniel AGAT Złotoryja 100,2 98,8 98,1 102,5 96,7 102,0 598,3

27 MASŁOWSKI Mikołaj POLAND 100,9 101,0 97,5 100,1 98,5 100,1 598,1

28 CHOLEWA Michał AGAT Złotoryja 100,1 97,4 100,0 100,1 99,5 97,3 594,4

29 SUSZCZYŃSKI Aleksander ŚLĄSK Wrocław 98,8 98,3 97,0 92,1 96,0 94,1 576,3

30 MATUSZEWSKI Szymon AGAT Złotoryja 100,4 98,4 97,5 95,3 97,8 27,0 516,4 DNF

31 DURKOVIC Bojan CROATIA 102,3 103,7 100,6 99,4 97,3 503,3 DNF

Air rifle 60 Men  27.03.2018

EVENT no. 3

 JURY RTS

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK
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Rank Name Nat
I 

series

II 

series
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total

1
BARTNIK 

Tomasz
POL 52,5 51,3 10,5 10,7 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,1 10,2 10,6 10,0 10,2 10,3 9,7 10,4 10,3 248,4

2
MIKUCJAN 

Andrija
CRO 50,9 52,0 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,2 10,6 10,7 10,3 10,1 10,0 9,8 10,1 10,6 247,7

3
ŁUKASZYK 

Rafał
POL 51,3 52,2 10,3 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,3 9,8 10,1 10,8 10,2 9,7 226,9

4
KOWALEWICZ 

Maciej
POL 50,6 51,7 10,3 10,1 9,8 10,6 10,3 10,8 10,7 10,4 10,3 9,8 205,4

5
CIPRO                            

Adam
CZE 52,4 50,0 10,0 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,3 10,4 10,5 10,5 184,9

6
PRIVRATSKY 

Jiri
CZE 50,4 51,2 9,9 9,9 10,3 9,7 10,1 10,4 161,9

7
HRCKULAK 

David
CZE 51,9 51,7 10,1 9,9 6,4 10,8 140,8

8
PACUK                             

Piotr
POL 50,5 49,9 9,9 10,6 120,9

EVENT no. 3a
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International Competition

"9 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 24-30.03.2018

Rank Name Nat I II III IV V VI Total Final Remarks

1 MAZUROVA Nikola CZECH REPUBLIC 104,9 103,3 103,9 105,0 105,7 105,0 627,8 D

2 BRAZDOVA Lucie CZECH REPUBLIC 103,4 103,4 103,1 103,4 105,1 104,2 622,6 F

3 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POLAND 102,6 105,1 103,0 103,8 104,4 103,4 622,3 A

4 DVORSAK Ziva SLOVENIA 103,8 102,8 103,6 102,7 104,5 104,8 622,2 G

5 BOBER Wiktoria POLAND 103,3 104,0 103,4 104,2 103,3 104,0 622,2 B

6 SZUTKO Aleksandra POLAND 102,8 101,6 103,2 105,0 104,3 105,2 622,1 H

7 FOISTOVA Nikola CZECH REPUBLIC 102,5 103,4 103,7 102,0 104,0 104,7 620,3 E

8 BORKOWSKA Justyna ŚLĄSK Wrocław 100,4 103,8 104,1 103,4 102,8 104,7 619,2 C

9 BRABCOVA Aneta CZECH REPUBLIC 102,3 104,0 102,0 103,9 102,9 103,0 618,1

10 MALOTKA-TRZEBIATOWSKA Diana POLAND 101,8 103,1 104,2 103,4 102,4 102,5 617,4

11 BYKOWSKA Weronika POLAND 102,7 101,6 102,7 103,5 104,8 101,8 617,1

13 MODRZYK Barbara POLAND 103,1 101,2 102,8 103,8 102,9 102,9 616,7

14 NAGAY Agnieszka POLAND 101,4 104,8 102,1 103,8 103,3 101,3 616,7

15 BUCZEK Klaudia POLAND 102,9 101,4 104,1 102,1 102,9 102,8 616,2

16 KOCHAŃSKA Natalia POLAND 104,1 102,7 102,0 100,7 103,3 103,2 616,0

17 ROSŁON Weronika DRAGON Siedlce 102,9 103,3 103,5 102,4 101,4 101,0 614,5

18 DUDOVA Lucie CZECH REPUBLIC 102,8 101,2 101,6 102,8 105,0 100,8 614,2

19 TWARDOSZ Izabela POLAND 104,1 100,1 102,2 104,4 100,9 102,2 613,9

20 CYBULSKA Marta POLAND 100,8 101,4 101,9 102,8 103,0 103,7 613,6

21 BOGACKA Sylwia POLAND 100,7 102,8 103,6 101,7 102,4 102,1 613,3

22 GRZYBOWSKA Julia POLAND 101,2 102,6 103,4 99,4 102,8 103,0 612,4

24 KOLARIKOVA Katerina CZECH REPUBLIC 99,5 102,7 99,5 102,9 104,1 103,2 611,9

25 FEVZER Katarina SLOVENIA 102,9 100,0 100,9 104,2 101,1 101,7 610,8

26 PIOTROWSKA Julia POLAND 100,9 101,7 103,3 102,6 99,5 102,4 610,4

27 BĄCLER Julia POLAND 102,6 98,9 101,2 103,0 101,2 101,9 608,8

28 KARASOVA Sara CZECH REPUBLIC 102,6 102,4 103,1 102,5 99,0 98,9 608,5

29 KWAŚNIAK Natalia GRYF Słupski 100,5 101,1 100,9 101,1 102,5 101,5 607,6

30 KOWALCZYK Karolina POLAND 99,0 102,2 100,6 102,4 98,5 103,1 605,8

31 STOŻEK Zofia ŚLĄSK Wrocław 98,9 100,6 102,0 103,8 98,7 100,4 604,4

32 GRETA Ramonaite LITHUANIA 98,2 102,7 102,6 97,9 100,3 102,2 603,9

33 JABŁOŃSKA Grażyna WAWEL Kraków 97,6 100,3 100,0 102,6 102,1 101,3 603,9

34 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 99,6 102,1 98,5 98,3 102,2 102,7 603,4

35 KOZŁOWSKA Julia POLAND 100,5 100,0 100,3 102,0 100,2 99,0 602,0

36 KUŁAKOWSKA Kaolina ŚLĄSK Wrocław 99,6 97,5 100,0 98,9 100,6 99,5 596,1

Air rifle 60 Women  27.03.2018
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International Competition

"9 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 24-30.03.2018

Rank Name Nat
I             

series

II 

series
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total

1
MAZUROVA 

Nikola
CZE 52,8 52,1 10,6 10,7 9,8 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,0 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,4 10,8 250,8

2
SZUTKO 

Aleksandra
POL 51,1 52,6 10,5 10,2 9,9 10,2 10,9 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,7 10,6 10,9 10,5 250,2

3
BRAZDOVA 

Lucie
CZE 51,1 51,4 10,6 10,5 10,8 10,3 10,7 10,2 10,5 10,3 10,2 10,0 10,4 10,2 227,2

4
BOBER                          

Wiktoria
POL 51,5 51,1 10,1 10,0 10,7 10,6 10,1 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,1 10,3 205,7

5
FOISTOVA                           

Nikola
CZE 51,5 50,8 10,3 10,2 10,7 10,1 10,8 10,2 9,9 9,6 184,1

6
DVORSAK                         

Ziva
SLO 51,8 52,0 10,5 9,6 10,2 9,8 10,3 9,8 164,0

7
STANKIEWICZ 

Aneta
POL 50,2 52,1 10,5 10,4 10,2 9,8 143,2

8
BORKOWSKA 

Justyna
POL 48,5 49,3 9,2 9,8 116,8

EVENT no. 4a
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